3aBTpak
Kalua
repkynecosas
MOJI0YHas
KodheiHblin
HanNnTOK
Xne6
NLUEHNYHbIN
Macno
C/IMBOYHOE
FOuacoB
A610K0

Obep,

PacconbHUK
Onafbn n3
neyeHn
KapTtoenbHoe
rnwope

KomnoTt u3
CYXO(PPYKTOB
Xneb pxxaHoi
Xneb
NLIEHNYHbIN

MonaHMK

BaTtpyLuka c
[PKEMOM
Yali ¢ caxapom

YT1Bepxgato
PykoBOAUTENb YUpPEXXAeHUA
7/ T.[.BacbKoBa

M*Ei0Y

«29M_<’:1ETa» 22024r.

14\
MeHI0 Ha MAaTHULY

Bbixopg 6nt0aa

o3

neT

150

180

30

lwr

180
60

120

180

40
20

60

180
1208

KanopuiiH
0CTb
nopyum

189,09

90,9
70,8

59,8

162,5
156,6

162,5
91,6

85,6
47,2

218,3

37,4
1210,6

Bbixog 6no0aa

C3po0
neT

200

200

40

10

lwr

200
70

200

200

50
30

70

200
1470

KanopuiiH
0CThb
nopuuu
nkan

206,8

109,8
107,0

74,8

168,1
196,1

180,3
95,4

107,0
70,8

278,0

48,6
1642,7



